
Southern Maryland
Regional Farmers’ Market
P.O. Box 144, Cheltenham, Md. 20623

Item Commodity
July 13-17, 1992

Total
Quantity

65.00
30.00
14.00
13.00
5.00

71.00
16.00
31.00

6.00
21.00
6.00

29.00
10.00
10.00

1.00
15.00
20.00
19.00
7.00
1.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

15.00
30.00
4.00

31.00
14.00

101.00
31.00

2925.00

Beam, green - 1 bu*
Beam, other
Cabbage, White- 1 3/4 bu*
Cabbage, other
Cucumber, 1 1/9 bu*- ami*
Cucumber, 1 1/9 bu*- med*
Cucumber, 1 1/9 bu*- Ige*
Cucumber, other
Cucumber, 1/2 bu*- <ml*
Cucumber, 1/2 bu*- med*
Cucumber, 1/2 bu*- Ige*
Eggplant, 1 1/9 bu*
Eggplant, other
Onioni, spring
Peas, snow - 1/2 bu.*
Peppers, gm-med* - 1 1/9 bu*
Peppers, gm-lge*- 1 1/9 bu*
Peppers, gm-xlge*-l 1/9 bu
Peppers, hot hung, wax - 1/2 bu.
Peppers, jalapeno - 1/2 bu.*
Peppers, sweet banana-1/2 bu.
Peppers, specialty - other
Potatoes, ted- 1/2 bu*
Potatoes, white - 1/2 bu.*
Potatoes, white- 1 bu*/50 lb
Potatoes, other
Red Beets
Squash, pat pan-1/2 bo* bx.
Squash, yel sunk- 1/2 bu*
Squash, gm zuch- 1/2 bu* bx.
Com, bulk by doz*

Tomatoes,
Tomatoes,
Tomatoea,
Tomatoei,
Tomatoes,

sml- 25 lb. bx
med- 25 lb. bx
Ige- 25 lb. bx
cheny-12 pnt fit
other

Cantaloupes, bulk - sml*
Cantaloupes, bulk - med.*
Cantaloupes, bulk - Ige.*
Cantaloupes, other
Watermelon, crimson- blk Ige.
Wateimelon, jubilee-blk. Ige.
Blackberry, 12 pt fits
Blueberry, 12 pt flu
Berries, other
Cherries
Nectarines, sml* - 1/2 bu.*
Peaches, sml*- 1/2 bu*
Peaches, other
Plums, other
Flowers, cut & dried, other
Nursery- pots- evergreen

Totals;

NJ Fruit
BRIDGETON

7/22/92

Cloudy 68-82. —SOUTH NEW
JERSEY BLUEBERRIES DEMAND
GOOD AT LOWER PRICES. MARKET
LOWER. Moldy Bluecrop viriety. Flu
12-1 pint film-wrapped cupi. large
12.00-13.00motdy 12.00.

5.00
370.00
204.00

9.00
65.00
85.00

888.00
1007.00

5.00
166.00
100.00

19.00
3.00

18.00
1.00

20.00
116.00
75.00
24.00
12.00
20.00

6762.00

3.50 3.50
3.50 15.00
3.25 15.00
6.50 7.00
1.50 23.00
0.20 0.20
0.45 12.00
0.55 10.00
5.00 5.00
2.00 3.50
3.00 3.00
1.50 2.00

16.00 16.00
1.75 1.75

17.00 17.00
5.50 5.50
5.00 7.50
3.00 400
0.50 0.70
1.00 1.75
1.00 11.00

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
July 16-21

Open 10 a.m. Mon.-Sat.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 2.50-5.00 14BU.

Joseph C. Peffer
Estate Counselor
Jeffrey C. Kltzmlller
Estate Counselor

• Business
Insurance

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25, 1992-Al5
APRICOTS: 10.00-16.00 8 QT. FLAT.
BEANS (GREEN): 2.50-8.50 'A BU„

YELLOW 5.00-8.00 Vi BU.
BLUEBERRIES: 10.00-17.00 12 PT.

FLAT.
CANTALOPES: .50-1.25 EACH.
CABBAGE; 3.00-4.50 50 LBS.
CAULIFLOWER: .50-1.15 HEAD.
CHERRIES (SWEET): 6.00-10.00 8 QT

FLAT (SOUR) 6.50-8.00 8 QT. FLAT.
CORN: WHITE AND YELLOW

1.25-2.35 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-4.00 Vi BU,
MUMS: 1.75-2.25 EACH.
NECTARINES: 4.00-7.00 Vi BU.
PATTYPANS: 1.00-4.50 Vi BU.
PEPPERS (GREEN): MEDIUM

8.00-11.0011/9 BU., LARGE 10.00-13.50
1 1/9 BU.

PEACHES: WHITE AND YELLOW
3.00-7.50 ’/. BU.

PICKLES; LARGE TO SMALL
2.00-12.00 Vi BU.

POTATOES: #1 50 LBS. 4.50-6.00,
RED AND WHITE 2.50-5.50 VI BU.

RASPBERRIES: RED AND BLACK
12.00-20.00 12 PINTS.

SQUASH (YELLOW); 1.00-4.00'A BU.
TOMATOES: MEDIUM 8.00-22.00 25

LBS., LARGE 10.00-25.00 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SMALL TO LGE.

1.50-3.25 EACH; SUGAR BABIES
.75-1.25 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW AND GREEN
1.00-4.00 BU.

FLOWERS: HANGING BASKETS
5.00-15.00 EACH.

SALE DAYS ARE MONDAY-
SATURDAY, 10 A.M.

IPMUMQ —IALEI

Hi-Cal or Hi-Mag dry Lime
Paymant Al Tim* Of Mlvary

250 Mile Radius of Lancaster, PA
(717) 394-0208 OR 1 (800) 724-3277

LIVESTOCK TRUCKING
WINTER SPRING FARM

H. Charles and Joan Hoffman
Brodheadsvllle, PA

Licensed, Bonded and Cargo Insured
Order Buying. Weekly trips to

Leesport, New Holland, Lancaster.
(717) 992-6295

Also down cattle removal.

Don’t Forget The Summer
Discount For AG-LIME
June, July & August

HI-CAL - HI-MAG
Lime-A Farmer’s Best Investment

1 - Bodco Lagoon Pump, Used A
Few Times, Full Hydraulic Controls

$6,100.00

cPREAP^f
HAULING

. Agricultural Limestone Liquid Waste
ISS East Wood Corner Road
Lititz. Pa 17543 (717)733-8528

• Estate
Planning

/y FinancialSarvkas

1000 N Front St, Suite 260
Wormleysburg, PA 17043

(717) 731-6144


